

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 568/2016

ADITI SANDEEP BANSAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANDEEP SATYANARAYAN BANSAL

Respondent(s)

(MEDIATION REPORT RECD.
FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 1/2016)

Date : 16-08-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPREFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Namit Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR
Ms. Taruna Ardhendumauli Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Nitesh Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Amritesh Raj, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR
Ms. Naveen Goel, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Ghade, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed by learned counsel appearing for the
respondent, list the matter after four weeks.(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER